
Team Name Gender Age Club Coach Name Coach Phone Coach Email Asst Coach Name Asst Coach Phone Asst Coach Email

COLLINSVILLE SC NARWHAL'S Girls U8 Collinsville SC Kara Chambers 918-344-7913 chamberskara@sbcglobal.net

COLLINSVILLE SC STUBBINGS Girls U8 Collinsville SC Tami Clark 918-639-1287 tclark@tulsabbb.org Hillary Stubbings 918-998-5602 stubbings9@yahoo.com

COLLINSVILLE SC TEAM B Girls U8 Collinsville SC

COLLINSVILLE SC THE FAINTING GOATS Girls U8 Collinsville SC Dawn Metcalf 918-406-1775 Luvmymetcalf@gmail.com Nathan Wolf 918-639-4422 Nathan.Wolf@att.net

COLLINSVILLE SC UNICORNS Girls U8 Collinsville SC Paul Whittenburg 918-850-4716 ppaul1977@yahoo.com

OOLOGAH-TALALA SC DYER Girls U8 Oologah-Talala SC Steven Dyer 918-269-6012 Steven.dyer@oologah.k12.ok.us

OOLOGAH-TALALA SC SAPPINGTON Girls U8 Oologah-Talala SC Tony Sappington 9186250717 tsapp0721@gmail.com

SKIATOOK SC GREEN MACHINE Girls U8 Skiatook SC Jennifer Perdue 9182613520 jenniferperdue616@gmail.com

SKIATOOK SC LITTLE TIGERS Girls U8 Skiatook SC Jackie Blankenship 918-408-7756 uthpastrjj@gmail.com Stasha Blankenship 9184087781 Srb10905@gmail.com

SKIATOOK SC U8G MARTIN Girls U8 Skiatook SC Samantha Martin 2149499679 samanthamartin1012@gmail.com

SKIATOOK SC WOLF PUPS Girls U8 Skiatook SC Benjamin Wagener (405) 602-4757 wagener@okstate.edu Bethany Wagener (405) 408-3547 bghawthorne@yahoo.com


